
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
08/14/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 331,132
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 347,688

3rd Payment 365,073
1 08/15/20 Sat $21,450,567 $13,864,624 $20,000,000 $16,200,000 1.233 3.6% 3.6% 4th Payment 383,326
2 08/19/20 Wed $19,818,680 $22,174,616 $22,000,000 $17,800,000 1.233 3.3% 6.8% 5th Payment 402,492
3 08/22/20 Sat $22,218,497 $31,490,854 $25,000,000 $20,300,000 1.233 3.7% 10.3% 6th Payment 422,617
4 08/26/20 Wed $20,156,588 $39,942,531 $33,000,000 $26,800,000 1.233 3.4% 13.3% 7th Payment 443,748
5 08/29/20 Sat $23,151,674 $49,650,050 $42,000,000 $34,100,000 1.233 3.9% 16.7% 8th Payment 465,935
6 09/02/20 Wed $21,251,696 $58,560,907 $51,000,000 $41,400,000 1.233 3.6% 19.7% 9th Payment 489,232
7 09/05/20 Sat $23,614,708 $68,462,577 $60,000,000 $48,700,000 1.233 4.0% 22.9% 10th Payment 513,694
8 09/09/20 Wed $22,042,897 $77,705,185 $69,000,000 $56,000,000 1.233 3.7% 25.7% 11th Payment 539,378
9 09/12/20 Sat $24,323,149 $87,903,905 $79,000,000 $64,100,000 1.233 4.1% 28.7% 12th Payment 566,347

10 09/16/20 Wed $22,940,924 $97,523,057 $87,000,000 $70,600,000 1.233 3.8% 31.5% 13th Payment 594,665
11 09/19/20 Sat $25,539,306 $108,231,713 $97,000,000 $78,700,000 1.233 4.3% 34.4% 14th Payment 624,398
12 09/23/20 Wed $24,087,970 $118,331,822 $106,000,000 $86,000,000 1.233 4.0% 37.1% 15th Payment 655,618
13 09/26/20 Sat $27,071,665 $129,682,997 $117,000,000 $94,900,000 1.233 4.5% 39.9% 16th Payment 688,399
14 09/30/20 Wed $27,259,874 $139,851,398 $126,000,000 $102,200,000 1.233 4.6% 42.7% 17th Payment 722,819
15 10/03/20 Sat $30,385,236 $151,093,357 $137,000,000 $111,100,000 1.233 5.1% 45.6% 18th Payment 758,960
16 10/07/20 Wed $29,045,396 $161,839,601 $147,000,000 $119,200,000 1.233 4.8% 48.2% 19th Payment 796,908
17 10/10/20 Sat $33,059,137 $174,070,853 $158,000,000 $128,100,000 1.233 5.5% 51.0% 20th Payment 836,753
18 10/14/20 Wed $30,384,389 $185,312,498 $169,000,000 $137,100,000 1.233 5.1% 53.5% 21st Payment 878,591
19 10/17/20 Sat $34,546,798 $198,094,157 $180,000,000 $146,000,000 1.233 5.7% 56.2% 22nd Payment 922,520
20 10/21/20 Wed $30,384,389 $209,335,802 $0 1.233 5.1% 58.4% 23rd Payment 968,646
21 10/24/20 Sat $34,546,798 $222,117,460 $0 1.233 5.7% 60.8% 24th Payment 1,017,078
22 10/28/20 Wed $30,384,389 $233,359,106 $0 1.233 5.1% 62.8% 25th Payment 1,067,932
23 10/31/20 Sat $34,546,798 $246,140,764 $0 1.233 5.7% 64.9% 26th Payment 1,121,329
24 11/04/20 Wed $30,384,389 $257,382,410 $0 1.233 5.1% 66.7% 27th Payment 1,177,395
25 11/07/20 Sat $34,546,798 $270,164,068 $0 1.233 5.7% 68.6% 28th Payment 1,236,265
26 11/11/20 Wed $30,384,389 $281,405,713 $0 1.233 5.1% 70.2% 29th Payment 1,298,079
27 11/14/20 Sat $34,546,798 $294,187,372 $1,815,000,000 $1,472,000,000 1.233 5.7% 71.9% 30th Payment 1,362,982
28 11/18/20 Wed $30,384,389 $305,429,017 $1,870,000,000 $1,516,600,000 1.233 5.1% 73.3% Total 22,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $16,200,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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